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Caroline Lee Department Head 610-330-5913 leecw@lafayette.edu
Carol Werkheiser Administrative Support 610-330-5184 werkheic@lafayette.edu

Nestor Gil Department Head 610-330-5854 giln@lafayette.edu
Wendy Sterling Administrative Support 610-330-5831 sterlinw@lafayette.edu

Michael Butler Department Head 610-330-5762 butlermw@lafayette.edu
Manuel Ospina-Giraldo Assistant Head 610-330-5655 ospinam@lafayette.edu
Charlotte Gilbert Administrative Support 610-330-5456 gilberch@lafayette.edu

Lindsay Soh Department Head 610-330-5447 sohl@lafayette.edu
Lisa Karam Administrative Support 610-330-5403 karaml@lafayette.edu

Chip Nataro Department Head 610-330-5216 nataroc@lafayette.edu
Deborah Bastinelli Administrative Support 610-330-5213 bastined@lafayette.edu

Michael McGuire Department Head 610-330-5413 mcguirem@lafayette.edu
Lisa Karam Administrative Support 610-330-5403 karaml@lafayette.edu

Ge (Frank) Xia Department Head 610-330-5415 xiag@lafayette.edu
Jia Tao Assistant Head 610-330-3336 taoj@lafayette.edu
Liz Fulton Administrative Support 610-330-3515 fultone@lafayette.edu

David Stifel Department Head 610-330-5673 stifeld@lafayette.edu
Julie Smith Assistant Head 610-330-5301 smithjk@lafayette.edu
Lisa Mutton Administrative Support 610-330-5298 muttonl@lafayette.edu

Ismail Jouny Department Head (int) 610-330-5414 jounyi@lafayette.edu
Yih-Choung Yu Department Head (ABET) 610-330-5407 yuy@lafayette.edu
Lisa Karam Administrative Support 610-330-5403 karaml@lafayette.edu

Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Computer Science

Economics

Electrical and Computer Engineering

Anthropology and Sociology

Art

Biology

Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering

Academic Department Heads 2025-26
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Walter Wadiak Department Head 610-330-5241 wadiakw@lafayette.edu
Bianca Falbo Assistant Head 610-330-5243 falbob@lafayette.edu
Maureen Mulrooney Administrative Support 610-330-5234 mulroonm@lafayette.edu

David Sunderlin Department Head 610-330-5198 sunderld@lafayette.edu
Rohana Meyerson Administrative Support 610-330-5193 meyersor@lafayette.edu

Seo-Hyun Park Department Head 610-330-5412 parksh@lafayette.edu
Rebecca Stocker Administrative Support 610-330-5390 stockerr@lafayette.edu

Joshua Sanborn Department Head 610-330-5177 sanbornj@lafayette.edu
Rachel Goshgarian Assistant Head (Spring) 610-330-5166 goshgarr@lafayette.edu
Tammy Yeakel Administrative Support 610-330-5167 yeakelt@lafayette.edu

Daniel Quiros Department Head 610-330-5257 quirosd@lafayette.edu
Michelle Geoffrion-Vinci Assistant Head 610-330-5284 geoffrim@lafayette.edu
Sue Stetler Administrative Support 610-330-5252 stetlers@lafayette.edu

Ethan Berkove Department Head 610-330-5582 berkovee@lafayette.edu
Jeffrey Liebner Assistant Head 610-330-5910 liebnerj@lafayette.edu
Jayne Trent Administrative Support 610-330-5267 trentj@lafayette.edu

Daniel Sabatino Department Head 610-330-5427 sabatind@lafayette.edu
Joshua Smith Assistant Head 610-330-5938 smithjh@lafayette.edu
Lisa Karam Administrative Support 610-330-5403 karaml@lafayette.edu

Jennifer Kelly Department Head 610-330-5677 kellyjw@lafayette.edu
Kimberly Bartholomew Administrative Support 610-330-5356 bartholk@lafayette.edu

Meghan Masto Department Head 610-330-5817 mastom@lafayette.edu
Alessandro Giovannelli Acting Head (Spring) 610-330-5875 giovannelli@lafayette.edu
Laura McKee Administrative Support 610-330-5520 mckeel@lafayette.edu

Philosophy

History

Languages and Literary Studies

Mathematical Sciences

Mechanical Engineering

Music

English

Geology and Environmental Geosciences

Government and Law
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Zoe Boekelheide Department Head 610-330-5744 boekelhz@lafayette.edu
Deborah Bastinelli Administrative Support 610-330-5213 bastined@lafayette.edu

Jennifer Talarico Department Head 610-330-5248 talaricj@lafayette.edu
Susan Wenze Assistant Head 610-330-5739 wenzes@lafayette.edu
Fabienne Dur é Administrative Support 610-330-5286 duref@lafayette.edu

Brett Hendrickson Department Head 610-330-5963 hendribr@lafayette.edu
Robin Rinehart Acting Head (Spring) 610-330-5179 rineharr@lafayette.edu
Laura McKee Administrative Support 610-330-5520 mckeel@lafayette.edu

Mary Jo Lodge Department Head 610-330-5663 lodgem@lafayette.edu
Cindy Notaroberto Administrative Support 610-330-3242 notarobc@lafayette.edu

Physics

Psychology

Religious Studies

Theater
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Wendy Wilson-Fall Program Chair 610-330-5993 wilsonfw@lafayette.edu
Julie Katz Administrative Support 610-330-5593 katzju@lafayette.edu

Robin Rinehart Program Chair 610-330-5179 rineharr@lafayette.edu

Michael Senra Program Chair 610-330-5130 senram@lafayette.edu

Benjamin Cohen Program Chair 610-330-3058 cohenb@lafayette.edu
Julia Nicodemus Acting Chair (Spring) 610-330-5228 nicodemj@lafayette.edu

Megan Rothenberger Program Chair 610-330-5459 rothenbm@lafayette.edu
Liz Fulton Administrative Support 610-330-3515 fultone@lafayette.edu

Katherine Groo Program Chair 610-330-3219 grook@lafayette.edu
Cindy Notaroberto Administrative Support 610-330-3242 notarobc@lafayette.edu

David Brandes Program Chair 610-330-5441 brandesd@lafayette.edu

Caleb Gallemore Program Chair 610-330-5368 gallemoc@lafayette.edu
Julie Katz Administrative Support 610-330-5593 katzju@lafayette.edu

Luis Schettino Program Chair 610-330-5934 schettil@lafayette.edu
Elaine Reynolds Acting Chair (Fall) 610-330-5654 reynolde@lafayette.edu
Fabienne Dur é Administrative Support 610-330-5286 duref@lafayette.edu

W. Mark Crain Program Chair 610-330-5315 crainm@lafayette.edu
Sarah Ye Administrative Support 610-330-3051 yes@lafayette.edu

Lindsay Ceballos Program Chair 610-330-3186 ceballol@lafayette.edu

Mary Armstrong Program Chair 610-330-5992 armstrom@lafayette.edu
Sarah Ye Administrative Support 610-330-3051 yes@lafayette.edu

Film and Media Studies

Integrative Engineering

International Affairs

Neuroscience

Policy Studies

Russian and East European Studies

Women's, Gender and Sexuality Studies

Academic Program Chairs 2025-26

Environmental Science / Environmental Studies

Africana Studies

Asian Studies

B.S. Engineering / A.B. International Studies

Engineering Studies
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